
JANUARY 2022

2022 PRODUCT BRIEF



We are currently assessing enhanced health and safety protocols in light of COVID-19 and how they may impact our 
future offerings. Our actual offerings may vary from what is displayed or described here. Stay updated on current  
Travel Advisories and health and safety protocols at hollandamerica.com.

PAY IN FULL BY JUNE 1, 2021 AND RECEIVE A 3 PERCENT SAVINGS OFF THE CRUISE- ONLY FARE .
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A JOURNEY LIKE  
NO OTHER
GRAND WORLD VOYAGE

128 DAYS

DAY	 DATE	 PORT	 DURATION

Mon	 Jan 3	 FT. LAUDERDALE, FLORIDA	 Depart 5:00pm
Fri	 Jan 7	 Scarborough, Tobago	 Full Day
Sun	 Jan 9	 Devil’s Island, French Guiana	 Full Day
Mon	 Jan 10	 Cruising the Amazon River❦
Tue	 Jan 11	 Cruising the Amazon River, crossing the equator❦	
Wed	 Jan 12	 Alter do Chão, Brazil❦	 Half Day – Afternoon
Thu	 Jan 13	 Boca da Valeria, Brazil❦	 Half Day – Morning
Fri	 Jan 14	 Manaus, Brazil❦	 Full Day
Sat	 Jan 15	 Parintins, Brazil❦	 Full Day 
Sun	 Jan 16	 Santarém, Brazil❦	 Full Day 
Mon	 Jan 17	 Crossing the equator, cruising the Amazon River❦	
Thu	 Jan 20	 Saint George's, Grenada	 Full Day
Sat	 Jan 22	 Oranjestad, Aruba	 Full Day
Mon	 Jan 24	 Enter Panama Canal at Cristóbal, Panama 
		  Daylight transit Panama Canal 
		  Exit Panama Canal at Balboa, Panama	
Wed	 Jan 26	 Quepos, Costa Rica	 Full Day
Sun	 Jan 30	 Puerto Vallarta, Mexico	 Full Day
Sun	 Feb 6	 Hilo, Hawaii 	 Full Day & Evening Stay
Mon	 Feb 7	 Lahaina, Maui, Hawaii	 Full Day & Evening
Tue	 Feb 8	 Honolulu, Oahu, Hawaii	 Full Day
Sun	 Feb 13	 Crossing the International Date Line
Mon	 Feb 14	 Majuro, Marshall Islands	 Full Day
Thu	 Feb 17	 Chuuk, Federated States of Micronesia	 Full Day
Sat	 Feb 19	 Guam, U.S. Territory	 Full Day
Sun	 Feb 20	 Saipan, Northern Mariana Islands, U.S. Territory	 Full Day
Thu	 Feb 24	 Ishigaki, Japan	 Full Day
Fri	 Feb 25	 Naha, Okinawa, Japan 	 Full Day & Evening Stay
Mon	 Feb 28	 Tokyo, Japan 	 Full Day & Overnight
Tue	 Mar 1	 Tokyo		  Full Day
Wed	 Mar 2	 Shimizu, Japan	 Half Day – Morning
Thu	 Mar 3	 Kobe (Osaka), Japan 	 Full Day & Overnight
Fri	 Mar 4	 Kobe (Osaka)	 Full Day
Sat	 Mar 5	 Scenic cruising Kanmon Strait	
Sun	 Mar 6	 Fukuoka, Japan	 Full Day
Tue	 Mar 8	 Dalian, People’s Republic of China	 Full Day
Wed	 Mar 9	 Xingang (Beijing), People’s Republic of China 	 Full Day & Overnight
Thu	 Mar 10	 Xingang (Beijing)	 Full Day

DAY	 DATE	 PORT	 DURATION

Sun	 Mar 13	 Shanghai, People’s Republic of China 	 Full Day & Overnight
Mon	 Mar 14	 Shanghai	 Full Day
Thu	 Mar 17	 Hong Kong, People’s Republic of China 	 Full Day & Overnight
Fri	 Mar 18	 Hong Kong	 Full Day
Sun	 Mar 20	 Da Nang, Vietnam 	 Full Day & Evening Stay
Tue	 Mar 22	 Phu My (Ho Chi Minh City), Vietnam	 Full Day
Thu	 Mar 24	 Singapore, Republic of Singapore 	 Full Day & Overnight
Fri	 Mar 25	 Singapore	 Full Day
Tue	 Mar 29	 Colombo, Sri Lanka 	 Full Day & Evening Stay
Fri	 Apr 1	 Mumbai (Bombay), India 	 Full Day & Overnight
Sat	 Apr 2	 Mumbai (Bombay)	 Full Day
Tue	 Apr 5	 Fujairah, United Arab Emirates	 Full Day
Wed	 Apr 6	 Dubai, United Arab Emirates 	 Full Day & Evening Stay
Thu	 Apr 7	 Abu Dhabi, United Arab Emirates 	 Full Day & Evening Stay
Sat	 Apr 9	 Muscat, Oman	 Full Day
Mon	 Apr 11	 Salālah, Oman	 Full Day
Sat	 Apr 16	 Aqaba, Jordan 	 Full Day & Overnight
Sun	 Apr 17	 Aqaba 		  Full Day & Evening Stay
Tue	 Apr 19	 Enter Suez Canal at Suez 
		  Daylight transit Suez Canal 
		  Exit Suez Canal at Port Said
Wed	 Apr 20	 Ashdod (Jerusalem), Israel 	 Full Day & Evening Stay
Thu	 Apr 21	 Haifa (Nazareth), Israel 	 Full Day & Evening Stay
Sat	 Apr 23	 Kuşadasi (Ephesus), Turkey	 Full Day
Sun	 Apr 24	 Scenic cruising the Dardanelles 
		  Istanbul, Turkey 	 Evening & Overnight
Mon	 Apr 25	 Istanbul		  Full Day
Tue	 Apr 26	 Mykonos, Greece 	 Half Day & Evening Stay
Wed	 Apr 27	 Piraeus (Athens), Greece	 Full Day
Fri	 Apr 29	 Naples, Italy	 Full Day
Mon	 May 2	 Málaga (Granada), Spain	 Full Day
Thu	 May 5	 Ponta Delgada, São Miguel, Azores	 Full Day
Thu	 May 12	 FT. LAUDERDALE, FLORIDA	 Arrive 7:00am

	 Evening Stay. Departure between 10:00pm and Midnight.

 	 Extended Stay. Departure leaving the next calendar day.
❦	 The Amazon Experience.
For port durations see page 2.
Note 1: At sea days not shown.
Note 2: This sailing is 129 calendar days in length.

GRAND WORLD VOYAGE
ROUNDTRIP FT. LAUDERDALE

Zaandam 
2022:	 Jan 3

EARLY BOOKING BENEFITS
BOOK YOUR 128-DAY 2022 GRAND WORLD VOYAGE BY JUNE 1, 2021, AND RECEIVE  
AMENITIES VALUED AT UP TO US$6,760 PER PERSON.*

PINNACLE SUITES, NEPTUNE SUITES & VISTA SUITES  
(CATEGORIES PS–BC ONLY)

• 	 Onboard Spending Credit  
	 – us$2,000 per person, Category PS  
	 – us$1,000 per person, Categories SA–SB  
	 – us$750 per person, Categories A–BC

•	 Prepaid Signature Internet Package  
(5,000 minutes per person)

•	 Prepaid Hotel Service Charges

•	 One Complimentary Shore Excursion

•	 Unlimited Luggage Delivery Service  
(to/from Ft. Lauderdale only)✤

•	 Initial In-suite Liquor Set-up (four bottles)

•	 “Welcome on Board” Bottle of Sparkling Wine

SELECT OCEAN-VIEW STATEROOMS  
(CATEGORIES C–F ONLY)

• 	 us$500 Onboard Spending Credit per person

•	 Prepaid Hotel Service Charges

•	 Luggage Delivery Service (two pieces per person  
to/from Ft. Lauderdale only)✤

•	 “Welcome on Board” Bottle of Sparkling Wine

GENERAL AMENITIES  
(NO EXPIRATION, REGARDLESS OF WHEN BOOKED)

•	 Complimentary laundry, dry cleaning and pressing, 
Categories PS–SB

•	 Complimentary unlimited in-suite bottled water and soft drinks, 
Categories PS–SB

*	For full terms & conditions see page 2.
✤	Applies to U.S. and Canadian residents only; residents of all other countries will receive a US$200 (categories PS–BC) or US$125 (categories C–F) per-person Onboard Spending Credit. Certain restrictions apply.
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EARLY BOOKING 
BENEFITS TERMS 
& CONDITIONS

DEFINITIONS OF PORT DURATION TIMES
Full Day: Arrival at or before 10 am Departure between 3 pm (incl. 3 pm) and 8 pm (not incl. 8 pm)

Full Day & Evening: Arrival at or before 10 am Departure at or after 8 pm but before 10 pm

Half Day – Morning: Arrival at or before 10 am Departure before 3 pm (not incl. 3 pm)

Half Day – Afternoon: Arrival after 10 am (not incl. 10 am) Departure between 3 pm (not incl. 3 pm) and 8 pm (not incl. 8 pm)

Half Day & Evening: Arrival after 10 am (not incl. 10 am) Departure at or after 8 pm but before 10 pm

Full Day  
Scenic Cruising:

A significant cruise feature/scenic cruising  
that commences at or before 10 am

Concludes at or after 3 pm

Morning  
Scenic Cruising:

A significant cruise feature/scenic cruising  
that commences at or before 10 am

Concludes before 3 pm (not incl. 3 pm)

Afternoon  
Scenic Cruising:

A significant cruise feature/scenic cruising  
that commences after 10 am (not incl. 10 am)

Concludes at or after 3 pm

Evening: Any call that arrives at or after 4 pm Departure up to 10 pm

Evening Stay: Enjoy an extended shore excursion or a dinner in port Departure between 10 pm and Midnight

Extended Stay: A chance to spend more time in port to explore Departure after Midnight the next day

Service Call: Utilized for various service calls and overland  
tour drop-off events (e.g., Tracy Arm)

A port call where the total duration is 4 hours or less. Access to shore  
may be limited to shore excursion participants only or restricted.

Port duration subject to change. Ships' Registr y: The Netherlands	 GV18211

2022 GRAND WORLD VOYAGE
Early booking bonus is available for the full 2022 128-Day Grand World Voyage 
cruise to guest 1 and 2 sharing a stateroom who book in select categories 
by 6/1/21. Offer is based on Promo(s) WN/WY/WZ. Amenity values vary by 
the category booked. The early booking bonus value of us$6,760 per person 
applies to booking a Pinnacle Suite. Bonuses are valued as follows: onboard 
spending money valued at us$2,000, prepaid gratuities valued at us$2,048, 
one complimentary shore excursion valued at us$250 (must be selected from 
the Collections of Holland America Line list), luggage delivery service valued at 
us$250, Prepaid Internet Service (5,000 minutes per guest) valued at us$250, 
complimentary initial liquor set up (4 bottles) valued at us$100 per person, and 
a Welcome On Board bottle of sparkling wine valued at us$21 per person. The 
following suite amenities are available throughout the entire booking window 
and are valued as follows: complimentary unlimited in-suite bottled water and 
soft drinks valued at us$1,075; and complimentary laundry, dry cleaning and 
pressing valued at us$768. Segment Guests will receive the following onboard 
spending amounts per person for guests 1 and 2 sharing a stateroom: up to 28 
days will receive us$300 for categories PS–BC and us$200 for categories C–F; 
29+ days will receive us$500 for categories PS–BC and us$300 for categories 
C–F. For guests receiving a complimentary upgrade or purchasing a PLUS 
offer, promotional or stateroom amenities are based on the non-discounted 
category paid, not the upgraded stateroom category. Pay in full by 6/1/21 and 
save an additional 3% from the applicable Promo LG/NH/UK fare. Applicable 
to full-cruise and segment-cruise guests, including third and fourth persons. 
Agent commission is based on fare paid after all promotions are applied. All 
offers are non-refundable, nontransferable, not for cash value and expire at 
the end of that cruise. For more information about our stateroom categories 
and suite descriptions, to view deck plans and for full terms and conditions 
applicable to your cruise, please refer to hollandamerica.com or the appropriate 
Holland America Line brochure. Offers are capacity controlled and may be 
modified or withdrawn without prior notice. Other restrictions may apply.  
Offer ends June 1, 2021.
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